Date Series Amount Vendor
3/1/2025  Supplies 158.40 AGT Products Inc
3/1/2025 Contract 1,000.00 Soteria LLC
3/1/2025 Supplies 598.00 Society for Human Resource Management
3/1/2025 Supplies 175.00 S.C. Chamber of Commerce
3/1/2025 Supplies 175.00 S.C. Chamber of Commerce
3/1/2025 Contract 16,666.72 Republic Parking
3/1/2025 Contract 110.00 Mini-Maxi Warehouses, Inc
3/1/2025 Contract 110.00 St George Storage LLC
3/1/2025 Contract 116.00 Myplace Self Storage Fort Mill
3/1/2025 Contract 145.00 Lane Properties
3/1/2025 Contract 171.00 Prime Storage - Hardeeville
3/1/2025 Contract 188.00 Interstate Self Storage
3/1/2025 Contract 198.00 Storage Rentals of American - Spartanburg
3/1/2025 Contract 3,426.91 SEJ Services, LLC
3/1/2025 Supplies 2,515.45 West Group
3/1/2025 Supplies 728.82 Zanon USA c/o Canon Solutions Amercia Inc
3/1/2025 Supplies 728.82 Zanon USA c/o Canon Solutions Amercia Inc
3/1/2025 Supplies 1,929.60 CustomEnvelope.com
3/1/2025 Contract 2,151.10 Galium 1333 Main LLC
3/1/2025 Contract 23,193.65 Galium 1333 Main LLC
3/3/2025 Contract 147,500.00 Scientific Games, LLC
3/3/2025 Contract 322.00 Public Storage
3/3/2025 Contract 2,089.50 Scientific Games, LLC
3/4/2025  Supplies 3,210.70 Best Buy
3/4/2025 Supplies 3,240.99 Best Buy
3/4/2025 Contract 32,193.25 FedEx
3/4/2025 Contract 5,782.88 FedEx
3/4/2025 Contract 905.00 FedEx
3/4/2025 Contract 234.00 Storage Sense - Lexington
3/4/2025  Supplies 179.00 1800 Got Junk
3/4/2025 Travel 346.50 Sheraton Hotel Myrtle Beach
3/4/2025 Travel 346.50 Sheraton Hotel Myrtle Beach
3/4/2025 Travel 346.50 Sheraton Hotel Myrtle Beach
3/4/2025 Travel 423.75 Southeast Petro-Food Marketing Expo
3/4/2025 Supplies 2,148.12 Rosa Devlin dba RainBow Rose
3/5/2025 Contract 134.00 Monster Self Storage
3/5/2025 Travel 372.90 Sheraton Hotel Myrtle Beach
3/5/2025 Contract 203.30 AT&T
3/6/2025  Supplies 233.06 Forms and Supply
3/6/2025 Contract 283.39 Dominion Energy
3/6/2025 Contract 291.08 Dominion Energy
3/7/2025 Contract 794.25 Time Warner Cable
3/7/2025 Contract 1,976.42 PEBA Insurance Benefits
3/7/2025 Contract 11,880.60 PEBA Insurance Benefits
3/7/2025 Contract 4,562.26 PEBA Insurance Benefits
3/7/2025 Contract 13,747.12 PEBA Insurance Benefits
3/7/2025 Contract 3,261.20 PEBA Insurance Benefits
3/7/2025 Contract 9,091.86 PEBA Insurance Benefits
3/7/2025 Contract 4,123.18 PEBA Insurance Benefits
3/7/2025 Contract 41,686.76 PEBA Insurance Benefits
3/7/2025 Contract 6,275.54 PEBA Insurance Benefits
3/7/2025 Contract 188.72 PEBA Insurance Benefits
3/7/2025 Contract 188.72 PEBA Insurance Benefits
3/7/2025 Contract 161.76 PEBA Insurance Benefits
3/7/2025 Contract 660.52 PEBA Insurance Benefits
3/7/2025 Contract 121.32 PEBA Insurance Benefits
3/7/2025 Contract 172.80 PEBA Insurance Benefits
3/7/2025 Supplies 132.82 Amazon.com
3/7/2025 Contract 184.07 Time Warner Cable




3/9/2025

3/9/2025
3/10/2025
3/10/2025
3/11/2025
3/11/2025
3/11/2025
3/11/2025
3/11/2025
3/11/2025
3/11/2025
3/12/2025
3/13/2025
3/14/2025
3/14/2025
3/14/2025
3/14/2025
3/14/2025
3/14/2025
3/14/2025
3/14/2025
3/15/2025
3/15/2025
3/15/2025
3/15/2025
3/15/2025
3/15/2025
3/15/2025
3/17/2025
3/17/2025
3/17/2025
3/17/2025
3/18/2025
3/18/2025
3/18/2025
3/18/2025
3/18/2025
3/19/2025
3/19/2025
3/19/2025
3/19/2025
3/20/2025
3/21/2025
3/24/2025
3/24/2025
3/25/2025
3/25/2025
3/25/2025
3/25/2025
3/26/2025
3/26/2025
3/27/2025
3/28/2025
3/28/2025
3/28/2025
3/28/2025
3/31/2025
3/31/2025
3/31/2025
3/31/2025

Supplies
Supplies
Supplies
Supplies
Contract
Contract
Contract
Contract
Supplies
Supplies
Supplies
Contract
Contract
Contract
Contract
Contract
Contract
Contract
Contract
Contract
Contract
Supplies
Supplies
Supplies
Supplies
Supplies
Supplies
Supplies
Supplies
Supplies
Supplies
Supplies
Contract
Contract
Travel
Travel
Travel
Supplies
Supplies
Supplies
Contract
Supplies
Supples
Supplies
Supplies
Contract
Contract
Contract
Contract
Travel
Travel
Contract
Supplies
Supplies
Supplies
Supplies
Contract
Contract
Contract
Contract

129.55
1,283.04
546.00
204.49
33,462.37
33,738.18
6,642.70
674.75
971.81
107.99
2,541.50
1,965.39
3,500.00
806.00
1,196.00
1,924.00
2,158.00
2,340.00
319.46
378.45
1,596.55
358.00
1,944.00
151.18
472.49
649.75
970.78
863.99
1,000.53
1,813.37
983.40
108.00
33,937.34
6,751.35
518.96
783.46
2,849.36
136.63
1,731.99
486.00
104.00
216.00
4,101.24
164.02
405.71
161.89
31,608.87
6,078.62
266.31
278.60
278.60
3,500.00
215.98
2,699.73
162.00
270.00
102,381.00
237,433.33
92,581.20
10,230.00

LinkedIn
Hootsuite Inc.

Perry's Refrigeration
Thomson Reuters
FedEx
FedEx
FedEx
FedEx
4lmprint, Inc.

Gannett Newspaper
Hazardous Waste Experts
Galium 1333 Main LLC
Scientific Games, LLC
SLED
SLED
SLED
SLED
SLED
Automatic Data Processing, Inc.
Automatic Data Processing, Inc.
Automatic Data Processing, Inc.
Boson Software, LLC
Udemy
ebay
Atlassian Pty Ltd
Core FTP
Terrapin Consulting LLC
Amazon.com
Athens Paper
Convirgent Technologies LLC

Zanon USA c/o Canon Solutions Amercia Inc

South Carolina Embroidery
FedEx
FedEx
Wild Dunes Resort
Wild Dunes Resort
Wild Dunes Resort
Sheet Labels, Inc
Sheet Labels, Inc
Copy Pickup
SLED
Lexis Nexis Risk Data Mgmt
Quadient Inc
Claire B. Jones
Level 3 Communications, LLC
FedEx
FedEx
FedEx
FedEx
Hyatt House Raleigh
Hyatt House Raleigh
Scientific Games, LLC
Success Brands
Success Brands
Copy Pickup
Copy Pickup
Scientific Games, LLC
IGT Global Solutions Corp.
IGT Global Solutions Corp.
Chernoff Newman, LLC



3/31/2025
3/31/2025
3/31/2025
3/31/2025
3/31/2025
3/31/2025
3/31/2025
3/31/2025
3/31/2025
3/31/2025
3/31/2025
3/31/2025
3/31/2025
3/31/2025
3/31/2025
3/31/2025
3/31/2025
3/31/2025
3/31/2025
3/31/2025
3/31/2025
3/31/2025
3/31/2025
3/31/2025
3/31/2025
3/31/2025
3/31/2025
3/31/2025
3/31/2025
3/31/2025
3/31/2025
3/31/2025

Contract
Contract
Contract
Contract
Contract
Contract
Contract
Contract
Contract
Contract
Contract
Contract
Contract
Contract
Contract
Contract
Contract
Contract
Contract
Contract
Supplies
Contract
Contract
Supplies
Contract
Contract
Contract
Contract
Contract
Contract
Contract
Contract

4,080.00
10,032.00
102,618.00
862.50
3,007.50
6,481.25
82,646.87
205,562.28
356,299.69
4,000.00
42,500.00
660.00
2,808.32
2,176.00
43,593.17
124,540.72
123,216.84
30,460.48
91,176.72
72,447.57
772.03
1,350.84
995.72
728.82
5,606.33
100.32
115.96
5,216.01
104.90
10,516.61
143.62
65,133.81

S.C. Department of Revenue

Chernoff Newman, LLC
Chernoff Newman, LLC
Chernoff Newman, LLC
Chernoff Newman, LLC
Chernoff Newman, LLC
Chernoff Newman, LLC
Chernoff Newman, LLC
Chernoff Newman, LLC
Chernoff Newman, LLC
Chernoff Newman, LLC
Chernoff Newman, LLC
Chernoff Newman, LLC
Chernoff Newman, LLC
Chernoff Newman, LLC
Chernoff Newman, LLC
Chernoff Newman, LLC
Chernoff Newman, LLC
Chernoff Newman, LLC
Chernoff Newman, LLC
4lmprint, Inc.
Mansfield Oil Company
Direct Services

Zanon USA c/o Canon Solutions Amercia Inc

Segra
Segra
Segra
Segra
Segra
Verizon Wireless
Segra
IGT Global Solutions Corp.



