Date	Series	Amount	Vendor
3/1/2025	Supplies	158.40	AGT Products Inc
3/1/2025	Contract	1,000.00	Soteria LLC
3/1/2025	Supplies	598.00	Society for Human Resource Management
3/1/2025	Supplies	175.00	S.C. Chamber of Commerce
3/1/2025	Supplies	175.00	S.C. Chamber of Commerce
3/1/2025	Contract	16,666.72	Republic Parking
3/1/2025	Contract	110.00	Mini-Maxi Warehouses, Inc
3/1/2025	Contract	110.00	St George Storage LLC
3/1/2025	Contract	116.00	Myplace Self Storage Fort Mill
3/1/2025	Contract	145.00	Lane Properties
3/1/2025	Contract	171.00	Prime Storage - Hardeeville
3/1/2025	Contract	188.00	Interstate Self Storage
3/1/2025	Contract	198.00	Storage Rentals of American - Spartanburg
3/1/2025	Contract	3,426.91	SEJ Services, LLC
3/1/2025	Supplies	2,515.45	West Group
3/1/2025	Supplies		Canon USA c/o Canon Solutions Amercia Inc
3/1/2025	Supplies	728.82	Canon USA c/o Canon Solutions Amercia Inc
3/1/2025	Supplies	1,929.60	CustomEnvelope.com
3/1/2025	Contract	2,151.10	Galium 1333 Main LLC
3/1/2025	Contract	23,193.65	Galium 1333 Main LLC
3/3/2025	Contract	147,500.00	Scientific Games, LLC
3/3/2025	Contract	322.00	Public Storage
3/3/2025	Contract	2,089.50	Scientific Games, LLC
3/4/2025	Supplies	3,210.70	Best Buy
3/4/2025	Supplies	3,240.99	Best Buy
3/4/2025	Contract	32,193.25	FedEx
3/4/2025	Contract	5,782.88	FedEx
3/4/2025	Contract	905.00	FedEx
3/4/2025	Contract	234.00	Storage Sense - Lexington
3/4/2025	Supplies	179.00	1800 Got Junk
3/4/2025	Travel	346.50	Sheraton Hotel Myrtle Beach
3/4/2025	Travel	346.50	Sheraton Hotel Myrtle Beach
3/4/2025	Travel	346.50	Sheraton Hotel Myrtle Beach
3/4/2025	Travel	423.75	Southeast Petro-Food Marketing Expo
3/4/2025	Supplies Contract	2,148.12	Rosa Devlin dba RainBow Rose
3/5/2025	Travel	134.00 372.90	Monster Self Storage
3/5/2025 3/5/2025	Contract	203.30	Sheraton Hotel Myrtle Beach AT&T
3/6/2025	Supplies	233.06	Forms and Supply
3/6/2025	Contract	283.39	Dominion Energy
3/6/2025	Contract	291.08	Dominion Energy
3/7/2025	Contract	794.25	Time Warner Cable
3/7/2025	Contract	1,976.42	PEBA Insurance Benefits
3/7/2025	Contract	11,880.60	PEBA Insurance Benefits
3/7/2025	Contract	4,562.26	PEBA Insurance Benefits
3/7/2025	Contract	13,747.12	PEBA Insurance Benefits
3/7/2025	Contract	3,261.20	PEBA Insurance Benefits
3/7/2025	Contract	9,091.86	PEBA Insurance Benefits
3/7/2025	Contract	4,123.18	PEBA Insurance Benefits
3/7/2025	Contract	41,686.76	PEBA Insurance Benefits
3/7/2025	Contract	6,275.54	PEBA Insurance Benefits
3/7/2025	Contract	188.72	PEBA Insurance Benefits
3/7/2025	Contract	188.72	PEBA Insurance Benefits
3/7/2025	Contract	161.76	PEBA Insurance Benefits
3/7/2025	Contract	660.52	PEBA Insurance Benefits
3/7/2025	Contract	121.32	PEBA Insurance Benefits
3/7/2025	Contract	172.80	PEBA Insurance Benefits
3/7/2025	Supplies	132.82	Amazon.com
3/7/2025	Contract	184.07	Time Warner Cable

3/9/2025	Supplies	129.55	LinkedIn
3/9/2025	Supplies	1,283.04	Hootsuite Inc.
3/10/2025	Supplies	546.00	Perry's Refrigeration
3/10/2025	Supplies	204.49	Thomson Reuters
3/11/2025	Contract	33,462.37	FedEx
3/11/2025	Contract	33,738.18	FedEx
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
3/11/2025	Contract	6,642.70	FedEx
3/11/2025	Contract	674.75	FedEx
3/11/2025	Supplies	971.81	4Imprint, Inc.
3/11/2025	Supplies	107.99	Gannett Newspaper
3/11/2025	Supplies	2,541.50	Hazardous Waste Experts
3/12/2025	Contract	1,965.39	Galium 1333 Main LLC
3/13/2025	Contract	3,500.00	Scientific Games, LLC
3/14/2025	Contract	806.00	SLED
3/14/2025	Contract	1,196.00	SLED
3/14/2025	Contract	1,924.00	SLED
3/14/2025	Contract	2,158.00	SLED
3/14/2025	Contract	2,340.00	SLED
3/14/2025	Contract	319.46	Automatic Data Processing, Inc.
			Automatic Data Processing, Inc.
3/14/2025	Contract	378.45	G ,
3/14/2025	Contract	1,596.55	Automatic Data Processing, Inc.
3/15/2025	Supplies	358.00	Boson Software, LLC
3/15/2025	Supplies	1,944.00	Udemy
3/15/2025	Supplies	151.18	ebay
3/15/2025	Supplies	472.49	Atlassian Pty Ltd
3/15/2025	Supplies	649.75	Core FTP
3/15/2025	Supplies	970.78	Terrapin Consulting LLC
3/15/2025	Supplies	863.99	Amazon.com
3/17/2025	Supplies	1,000.53	Athens Paper
3/17/2025	Supplies	1,813.37	Convirgent Technologies LLC
3/17/2025	Supplies	983.40	Canon USA c/o Canon Solutions Amercia Inc
3/17/2025	Supplies	108.00	South Carolina Embroidery
3/18/2025	Contract	33,937.34	FedEx
3/18/2025	Contract		FedEx
	_	6,751.35	
3/18/2025	Travel	518.96	Wild Dunes Resort
3/18/2025	Travel	783.46	Wild Dunes Resort
3/18/2025	Travel	2,849.36	Wild Dunes Resort
3/19/2025	Supplies	136.63	Sheet Labels, Inc
	• •		
3/19/2025	Supplies	1,731.99	Sheet Labels, Inc
3/19/2025	Supplies	486.00	Copy Pickup
3/19/2025	Contract	104.00	SLED
3/20/2025	Supplies	216.00	Lexis Nexis Risk Data Mgmt
3/21/2025	Supples	4,101.24	Quadient Inc
		•	
3/24/2025	Supplies	164.02	Claire B. Jones
3/24/2025	Supplies	405.71	Level 3 Communications, LLC
3/25/2025	Contract	161.89	FedEx
3/25/2025	Contract	31,608.87	FedEx
3/25/2025	Contract	6,078.62	FedEx
3/25/2025	Contract	266.31	FedEx
3/26/2025	Travel	278.60	Hyatt House Raleigh
3/26/2025	Travel	278.60	Hyatt House Raleigh
3/27/2025	Contract	3,500.00	Scientific Games, LLC
3/28/2025	Supplies	215.98	Success Brands
	• •		
3/28/2025	Supplies	2,699.73	Success Brands
3/28/2025	Supplies	162.00	Copy Pickup
3/28/2025	Supplies	270.00	Copy Pickup
3/31/2025	Contract	102,381.00	Scientific Games, LLC
3/31/2025	Contract	237,433.33	IGT Global Solutions Corp.
3/31/2025	Contract	92,581.20	IGT Global Solutions Corp.
3/31/2025	Contract	10,230.00	Chernoff Newman, LLC

3/31/2025	Contract	4,080.00	S.C. Department of Revenue
3/31/2025	Contract	10,032.00	Chernoff Newman, LLC
3/31/2025	Contract	102,618.00	Chernoff Newman, LLC
3/31/2025	Contract	862.50	Chernoff Newman, LLC
3/31/2025	Contract	3,007.50	Chernoff Newman, LLC
3/31/2025	Contract	6,481.25	Chernoff Newman, LLC
3/31/2025	Contract	82,646.87	Chernoff Newman, LLC
3/31/2025	Contract	205,562.28	Chernoff Newman, LLC
3/31/2025	Contract	356,299.69	Chernoff Newman, LLC
3/31/2025	Contract	4,000.00	Chernoff Newman, LLC
3/31/2025	Contract	42,500.00	Chernoff Newman, LLC
3/31/2025	Contract	660.00	Chernoff Newman, LLC
3/31/2025	Contract	2,808.32	Chernoff Newman, LLC
3/31/2025	Contract	2,176.00	Chernoff Newman, LLC
3/31/2025	Contract	43,593.17	Chernoff Newman, LLC
3/31/2025	Contract	124,540.72	Chernoff Newman, LLC
3/31/2025	Contract	123,216.84	Chernoff Newman, LLC
3/31/2025	Contract	30,460.48	Chernoff Newman, LLC
3/31/2025	Contract	91,176.72	Chernoff Newman, LLC
3/31/2025	Contract	72,447.57	Chernoff Newman, LLC
3/31/2025	Supplies	772.03	4Imprint, Inc.
3/31/2025	Contract	1,350.84	Mansfield Oil Company
3/31/2025	Contract	995.72	Direct Services
3/31/2025	Supplies	728.82	Canon USA c/o Canon Solutions Amercia Inc
3/31/2025	Contract	5,606.33	Segra
3/31/2025	Contract	100.32	Segra
3/31/2025	Contract	115.96	Segra
3/31/2025	Contract	5,216.01	Segra
3/31/2025	Contract	104.90	Segra
3/31/2025	Contract	10,516.61	Verizon Wireless
3/31/2025	Contract	143.62	Segra
3/31/2025	Contract	65,133.81	IGT Global Solutions Corp.